
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Saturday, September 27, 2014 3:16 PM 
To: S.M. Kosslyn 
Subject: Re: 

On Sat, Sep 27, 2014 at 11:04 AM, S.M. Kosslyn 

Robin replies: 

wrote: 

Sure thing. Today I have 30" gap= between things but I'm availablefrom 8-10pm pacific. Tmrw is b=tter; I'm free 
from 10am to 3pm(as of now). I can try to c=II him today in one of my gaps if I know what number to call. 

Her phone is 

=ent from my phone, so please forgive the brevity! 

On =ep 27, 2014, at 5:01 AM, "jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeev=cation@gmail.com> wrote: 

thank robin, =AO can i speak to her later? 

=div dir="ltr"> please note 
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